A e - 8

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Nami Steel Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: August 16, 2022
List of creditors for claims received up till September 05, 2022
List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)
(Amount in %)
Details of claim received Details of claim i Amount of
Amount % of Amount of [ any mutual Amount of 5
':z Name of Creditor Date of o A tclainied Amount of claim Nat £ claim covered by Cx:g’d"; Whlei:Zr voting | contingent dues, claim not “:'::::;':;f:;:" Remarks, if any
. ate of receipt mount claime: admitted ature of clail security ara"[eey rea: - share in claim that may be admitted
interest | 8" party? CoC set-off
1 [DP Wires 26th August 2022 11,15,358.00 = unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 11,15,358.00
2 _|Vega Allo 27th August 2022 1,56,024.00 = unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 1,56,024.00
3 [tenis internationalindustriesy . 55t 2022 28,92,559.00 - unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 28,92,559.00
rivate limited
4 _[Shree [nnovative Engineers |27th August 2022 89,816.00 & unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 89,816.00
5_|Asbestos India 29th August 2022 91,153.00 s unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 91,153.00
6_|North India Steel Company _[29th August 2022 34,10,461.10 - 0 0 0% 0 0 0 34,10,461.10
7 _|Shree Steel Enterprise 29th August 2022 7,06,252.00 6,64,662.00 unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 41,590.00
8 |Spectrum Chemicals 30th August 2022 3,10,50,659.00 2 unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 3,10,50,659.00
9 _|Techno Transplus 29th August 2022 20,50,711.00 = unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 20,50,711.00
10 |Dev Fibre Industries 30th August 2022 83,409.00 s unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 83,409.00
Cera Thermal Technology
1y |PrivateLimited (formerly |, oyt 902 10,93,500.00 - unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 10,93,500.00
known as Cera Trade India
Private Limited)
12 |] H Enterprise 31st August 2022 99,542.00 - unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 99,542.00
13 [Amba Enterprise 31st August 2022 2,35,375.00 - unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 2,35,375.00
14 [Advatech Refractories PVt ;o soprember 2022 697,862.00 - unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 697,862.00
15 |Vision Entech Pvt Ltd 1st September 2022 11,05,272.00 : unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 11,05,272.00
16 _|Shivam Enterprise 1st September 2022 42,032.00 2 unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 42,032.00
17 |P.P. Patel Corporation 1st September 2022 4,09,761.00 = unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 4,09,761.00
18 f::‘:;:" AlloysPrivate ;.. September 2022 75,16,655.00 - unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 75,16,655.00
| 19 [Mahavir Impex 1st September 2022 - - unsecured 0 0 0% 0 -0 0 =
0_|Patel Electrical Works 1st September 2022 3,59,115.00 - 0 0 0% 0 0 0 3,59,115.00
1 [Ferro Fine Alloys 1st September 2022 18,70,910.00 - unsecured 0 [ 0% 0 0 0 18,70,910.00
| 22 |Shree Samiri EXIM 1st September 2022 36,65,825.00 L unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 36,65,825.00
23 [M/s Pl i 2nd 2022 45,40,253.00 45,40,253.00 unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 E
24 |Nortons Exim Pvt Ltd 2nd September 2022 37,48,482.00 = unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 37,48,482.00
2nd September 202: 10,82,494.00 2 unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 10,82,494.00
2nd September 202! 4,44,105.00 = unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 4,44,105.00
2nd September 202. 4,86,08,820.00 - unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 4,86,08,820.00
2nd September 202. 2,48,51,375.00 e unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 2,48,51,375.00
29 |National Dyechem Industries |2nd September 2022 2,70,33,007.80 - unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 2,70,33,007.80
30 |Tirth Gas Agency 2nd September 2022 6,41,098.00 2 unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 6,41,098.00
31 |Paras Overseas 2nd September 2022 9,16,714.00 - unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 9,16,714.00 C
32_|CaprefIndia Private Limited |2nd September 2022 15,00,960.00 = unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 15,00,960.00 VA& .

Y
S7 1BBINPA-001 \2
*( iprPoco2al | *
3\ 201617 /3
\eA\_100s7 /S

)
ey Prot



Velloils Lubricant &
. 9
1 Ml 2nd September 2022 687,114.00 unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 6,87,114.00
34 i:‘:‘f&zye Recydlers Private |,y September 2022 23,00,383.00 = unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 23,00,383.00
35 |ASGEE Innotech, 7nd September 2022 16,905, = unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 46,905.00
36 |Anand Safety House 3rd September 202 131,015, = unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 131,015.00
37 [Bhawani Enterprises 3rd September 202 6,37,408. 634,673.00 | unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 2,735.00
38 [Kanungo Steel (India) 3rd September 202 2,76,212.00 | 2,78,21200 | unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 :
39 [Ramdeed Steel Corporation _|3rd September 202 3,59,16190 | 3559,161.90 | unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 =
40 [India Blectrical 3rd September 202 34,73.983.00 - unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 34,73,983.00
41 [Nanda Chemico 3rd September 202 34,71,147.00 E unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 34,71,147.00
42 [S S Chemical 3rd September 202 70,800.00 - unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 70,800.00
4 [JEmasdlveIss 3rd September 2022 25,00,001.00 . unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 25,00,001.00
44 |EverestTools &HATWATe |3q september 2022 2,65,025.00 - unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 2,65,025.00
45 [Shree Jagdish Impex Pyt Ltd_|3rd September 202 16,09,56324 = unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 16,0056324
46 [Shiv Enteprise 3rd September 202 9,79,697.36 5 unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 9,79,697.36
47 [Performer Multiple 3rd September 202 42,60,263.20 : unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 42,60,263.20
48 |Mahakalika Enterprise ___|3rd September 202 14,46,094.93 | 136549164 | unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 80,603.29
49 [Mahavir Refratech (Gujarat) |,y gopromper 2022 8,26,893.00 - unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 8,26,893.00
Private Limited
50 [Datar Enterprises 31 September 2022 = 0 0 0% 0 0 0 -
51 [Amruti Marketing 3rd September 2022 2,43,900.00 = unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 2,43,500.00
52 |Karan Metal 3rd September 2022 7,64,338.00 : unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 7,64,338.00
53 [Shree Enterprises 3rd September 2022 2,31,761.00 = unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 2,31,761.00
54 Jinander Alloys (opc) Pvt Ltd |3rd September 2022 2,00,000.00 " unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 2,00,000.00
55 |Vardhaman Engineers 3rd September 20 409,129.70 = unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 ,09,129.70
56 [KK Trading & Co 3rd September 20 31,70,623.00 | 31,70,623.00 | unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 s
57 |Ama agencies pvtltd 4th September 20 26,20,511.00 = unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 262051100
58 [Uttam Metal th September 20! 5,60,050.00 2 unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 5,60,050.00
Charbhuja Metal - Kishan i N
59 s Sth September 2022 10,78,302.00 unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 10,78,302.00
6o [M/s Paras Metallurgical gy 6o omper 2022 . unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 -
Industries
61 [Vijay Sth September 2022 2,18,500.00 " 0 0 0% 0 0 0 2,16,500.00
62 [Rajasthan Metal Sth September 2022 11,46,698.00 - unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 11,46,698.0
63 Sth September 2022 15,65,531.00 = 0 0 0% 0 0 0 15,65,531.0
64 Sth September 2022 3,21,558.00 - unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 3,21,558.0
Sth September 2022 4,84,347.00 z unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 4,64,347.0
Sth September 2022 3,42,500.00 - unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 3,42,500.00
67 |Sreeviratrametal Sth September 2022 - unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 ] N
68 |Unitech Water Technologies [5th September 2022 50,427.00 - unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 50,427.00
69 [Shreenathji Enterprise ___|5th September 20 9,13,684.00 z unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 9,13,68£00
70 | M/S Dhairya Trade Lick___|5th September 20 1,35,781.00 - unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 1,35,781.00
[ 71 [Patel enterprise 5th September 20 2,58,964.00 - unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 2,56,96400
72 |Patel trading corporation _|5th September 20 57,248.00 : unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 57,248.00
73 |Adarsh Stainless PvtLtd _|Sth September 202 12,53,509.00 5 unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 12,53,509.00




74 ﬁihnfi't"e:am Energy Private o, September 2022 12,68,437.00 - unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 12,68,437.00
75 |Prasham Enterprises Sth September 2022 2096,133.00 : unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 2096,133.00
76 |Dudani Enterprise Sth September 2022 1.72,310.00 E unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 1,72,310.00
77| Agile Enterprises Sth September 2022 15,88,647.00 - unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 15,88,647.00
78 |Surya Enterprise St September 2027 3,61,690.00 E unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 3,61,690.00
79 |Sristi Enterprise 5th September 2022 2,34,479.00 = unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 2,4,479.00
80 [Shree Kamal Lime Industries |5th September 2022 5040,938.00 . unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 50,40,938.00
81 [Moksha metal and alloys __|5th September 2022 12,39,996.00 i unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 12,89,996.00
82 [Emparco Chemicals LLP __|5th September 2022_| _1,3,34,195.00 E unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 134,34,195.00
g3 [Assocated Chemical Sth September 2022 6,70,102.00 - unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 670,102.00
84 |M.Parikh & Co Sth September 2022 | 2,11,08971.00 E unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 2,11,08971.00
85 |Mateshwari Metal Sth September 2022 4,02,078.00 E unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 4,02,078.00
g [ohree Balaf Metal Sth September 2022 12,42,924.00 2 unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 12,42,924.00
Corporation

87 |Androkiya Metal 5th September 2022 2234,113.00 : unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 2234113.00
ag [[NOXArProductsPrivate g September 2022 ¥ unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 -

89 [M/s. Star Metal Works ___|5th September 2022 14,55,576.00 : unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 14,55,578.00
90 [New Indian Waste Traders _|5th September 2022 6,57,462.50 E unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 6,57,462.50
91 [Jupiter Petrochem 5th September 2022 13,02,633.00 - unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 13,02,633.00
92 [Vikash logistics 5th September 2022 3,23,100.00 = unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 3,23,100.00
93 |Rama Krishna Refractories _|5th September 2022 unsecured 0 0 0% 0 0 0 4,08,516.00

4,08,516.00 -

Total |

26,68,22,890.73 | 1,10,13,076.54

25,58,09,814.19




